
 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Wylie Economic Development 

Board 

AGENDA REPORT 
 

Page 1 of 1 
 

 
 

Meeting Date: June 21, 2023  Item Number: 5 

Prepared By: Jason Greiner  Account Code:  

Date Prepared: June 16, 2023  Exhibits: 1 

 

 
Subject 

 
Consider and act upon a First Amendment to the Performance Agreement between the WEDC and Glen Echo Brewing. 

 

 
Recommendation 

 

Motion to approve a First Amendment to the Performance Agreement between the WEDC and Glen Echo Brewing, 

subject to City Council Approval and further authorize the Executive Director to execute any and all necessary 

documents. 

 

 
Discussion 

 

As the Board will recall, the City Council approved Project 2022-7c on February 14, 2023, and the WEDC approved a 

Performance Agreement with Glen Echo Brewing in an amount not to exceed $80,000 on February 15, 2023.  

 

This First Amendment provides a 90-day extension to the Performance Agreement due to delays in the construction 

timeline and a modification to the economic assistance in the amount of $___________due to unanticipated expenses 

related to the buildings foundation and fire suppression system.  

 

As presented: 

 

Amended Section 1: Economic Assistance (b) in an amount not to exceed $_______ (originally $80,000) 

 

 
 

 

 

 



Page 2 of 2 

 

Amended Section 2: Performance Obligations as follows:  

(a) $____________ and,  

(a)(i) (CO Deadline) by 90 days from 8-17-23 to 11-15-23  

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Attachment 

 Performance Agreement 

 

 
 


